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(Winter Session 2019) 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 
Semester II & IV 

Course 
Name 

 
Day 

 
9:30-10:30 

 
10:30-11:30 

 
11:30-12:30 

 
12:30-1:30 

 
1:30-2:30 

 
2:30-3:30 

 
3:30-4:30 

 
MA History 
Semester II 
 
Block-A 
Room No. I 
 

Monday EEL 412 
 (Hall-I) 

HIS 505 HIS 506 HIS 522 HIS 504   

Tuesday HIS 504 HIS 505 HIS 506 HIS 522    

Wednesday HIS 504 HIS 505 HIS 506 HIS 522    

Thursday HIS 504 HIS 505 HIS 506 HIS 522    

Friday EEL 446 
 (Hall-I) 

HIS 505 HIS 506 HIS 522 HIS 504   

 
 
 
MA History 
Semester IV 
 
 
 

Monday   HIS 554  HIS 556 HIS 510 HIS 509 HIS 401 

Tuesday   HIS 554 HIS 556 HIS 510 HIS 509 HIS 401 

Wednesday   HIS 554 HIS 556 HIS 510 HIS 509 HIS 401 

Thursday   HIS 554 HIS 556 HIS 510 HIS 509 HIS 401 

Friday   HIS 554 HIS 556 HIS 510 HIS 509 HIS 401 

 


