

## हिमाचल प्रदेश केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

## Central University of Himachal Pradesh (Established under Central Universities Act 2009)

व्यास परिसर देहरा, ज़िला काँगड़ा, हिमाचल प्रदेश – 177101

## **TIME TABLE**

(Winter Session 2019)

## **DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY**

Semester II & IV

Course								
Name	Day	9:30-10:30	10:30-11:30	11:30-12:30	12:30-1:30	1:30-2:30	2:30-3:30	3:30-4:30
MA History Semester II	Monday	EEL 412 (Hall-I)	HIS 505	HIS 506	HIS 522	HIS 504		
	Tuesday	HIS 504	HIS 505	HIS 506	HIS 522			
Block-A Room No. I	Wednesday	HIS 504	HIS 505	HIS 506	HIS 522			
	Thursday	HIS 504	HIS 505	HIS 506	HIS 522			
	Friday	EEL 446 (Hall-I)	HIS 505	HIS 506	HIS 522	HIS 504		
MA History Semester IV	Monday			HIS 554	HIS 556	HIS 510	HIS 509	HIS 401
	Tuesday			HIS 554	HIS 556	HIS 510	HIS 509	HIS 401
	Wednesday			HIS 554	HIS 556	HIS 510	HIS 509	HIS 401
	Thursday			HIS 554	HIS 556	HIS 510	HIS 509	HIS 401
	Friday			HIS 554	HIS 556	HIS 510	HIS 509	HIS 401